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2680 2438 4255 4013 5829 5587 7404 7162 8979 8737 712 469
2210 1726 3785 3301 5360 4876 6935 6450 8509 8025 1423 939
1741 1014 3316 2589 4890 4164 6465 5739 8040 7313 2135 1408
1272 303 2846 1877 4421 3452 5996 5027 7570 6602 2847 1878
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M633

PART NUMBER:

ACTUATORS

UNITORQ ACTUATORS "M"

SERIES, SIZE 633 ENVELOPE

DIMENSIONS & NAMUR

MOUNTING PATTERNS

PRODUCT:

NOTICE:

DESCRIPTION

0.87

[22 mm]

2.88

[73.2 mm]

4.72

[120 mm]

5.79

[147 mm]

6.85

[174 mm]

8.54

[217 mm]

3.15

[80 mm]

1.18

[30 mm]

2.60

[66 mm]

(4) M5x0.8 - 6H

(NAMUR)

(ISO F12)

(4) 1/2 - 13UNC x 0.71 DP

ON A Ø4.921in B.C.

(ISO F10)

(4) 3/8 - 16UNC x 0.59 DP

ON A Ø4.016in B.C.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

ACT. SIZE: 633

DIMENSIONS FOR DOUBLE ACTING

AND SPRING RETURN ARE

IDENTICAL

WEIGHT: 45.05lbs + (K x 0.65lbs)

K = 2, 4,....12 (K=0 FOR DA)

AIR CONSUMPTION: 8.22N.lt/cycle

1.063

[27 mm]

Ø1.425

36.2mm

7.76

[197 mm]

0.79

[20 mm]

6.36

[161.5 mm]

2.28

[58 mm]

1.97

[50 mm]

1.14

[29 mm]

1.26

[32 mm]

0.63

[16 mm]

0.94

[24 mm]

0.47

[12 mm]

2.32

[59 mm]

18.03

[458 mm]

(4) M5x0.8 - 6H

(NAMUR)

(2) 1/4" NPT

(NAMUR)

1.38 MIN

[35 mm]
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